ANDREVW MARTIN

Karma

Chair

Oversized boucle curved chair in ivory

Upholstered in the most sumptuous Boucle material
with large enveloping curved arms, Karma will bring
optimum levels of comfort to your home. Its neutral

and fresh ivory shade will effortlessly work in any

interior.
Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CH1280

75 (cm)

124 (cm)

99 (cm)

48 (cm)

59 (cm)

60 (cm)

38 (kg)

100% Polyester
Foam & Fibre

Fixed

Signature

1.01

30 September 2024
47 (kg)

126 x 130 x 78 - 48kg
94016100
9401614031

China






